

1.1 ..... moves to amend H.F. No. 1935, the delete everything amendment  
1.2 (H1935DE1), as follows:

1.3 Page 5, line 7, delete "28,426,000" and insert "28,826,000"

1.4 Page 5, line 11, delete "11,583,000" and insert "11,983,000"

1.5 Page 5, line 32, delete "\$2,339,000" and insert "\$2,739,000"

1.6 Page 6, line 1, delete "\$1,600,000" and insert "\$2,000,000"

1.7 Page 10, line 17, delete "24,063,000" and insert "23,663,000"

1.8 Page 10, line 28, delete "450,000" and insert "50,000"

1.9 Page 10, delete lines 29 to 32

1.10 Page 11, delete lines 1 to 7